

Christopher & Banks Opens outlet location at Destiny USA

August 10, 2015 - Upstate New York

The popular women's clothing retailer Christopher & Banks is opening an outlet location, July 31, in Destiny USA's second level.

"We're excited to bring in another well-recognized brand like Christopher & Banks," said Rob Schoeneck, the general manager of Destiny USA. "Their new outlet location will be a great addition for the guests that come to Destiny USA to shop for women's clothing."

The Minneapolis-based company was founded in 1956 by Gil Braun under the name Braun's Fashions. It was re-branded to Christopher & Banks in 2000. Today, it offers quality, classic-style products at a great value, and aims to make its stores bright and inviting while providing a fresh and colorful mix of women's clothing for every season. Christopher & Banks is particularly known for its variety of size offerings, from petite to plus-size. Their entire size range is available at their outlet stores, including their new location at Destiny USA.

Christopher & Banks currently operates 518 stores throughout the United States, including 17 locations in New York State.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540